
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   
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101 1 WHERE IS MY HUSBAND! Raye1 <P> ORCH QM-FME-25-35037
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RAINDANCE

LOVE ME NOT

4 RAWS

CHANEL

PHANTOM

FOLDED

HELICOPTER

CENTURY

STAY HERE 4 LIFE

STOLE YA FLOW

TIMELESS

LUTHER

RATHER BE

LV SANDALS

NOT LIKE US

MUTT

PUNK ROCKY

WGFT

SUGAR ON MY TONGUE

ORDER OF PROTECTION

PLAYA

NOKIA

NO TRESPASSING

BIG GUY

A COLD PLAY

STOP SNITCHING

GIRL, GET UP.

PRIVATE

TV OFF

MILLION DOLLAR BABY

JEALOUS TYPE

AIR FORCE (BLACK DEMARCO)

DON'T BE DUMB / TRIP BABY

WHISKEY (RELEASE ME)

WHICH ONE

A PERFECT WORLD

LIKE THAT

DIE TRYING

STFU

Dave, Tems

Ravyn Lenae

EsDeeKid

Tyla

EsDeeKid & Rico Ace

Kehlani

A$AP Rocky

EsDeeKid

A$AP Rocky

A$AP Rocky

The Weeknd, Playboi Carti

Kendrick Lamar

The Kid Laroi Feat. Lithe

EsDeeKid

Kendrick Lamar

Leon Thomas

A$AP Rocky

Gunna Feat. Burna Boy

Tyler, The Creator

A$AP Rocky

A$AP Rocky

Drake

A$AP Rocky

Ice Spice

The Kid Laroi

A$AP Rocky

Doechii

The Kid Laroi

Kendrick Lamar

Tommy Richman

Doja Cat

A$AP Rocky

A$AP Rocky

A$AP Rocky

Drake, Central Cee

The Kid Laroi

Future, Metro Boomin

PartyNextDoor, Drake & Yebba

A$AP Rocky
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RCA/SME
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COL/SME

RCA/SME
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RCA/SME
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COL/SME

RCA/SME

CAP/UMA

COL/SME
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GB-UM7-25-06029

US-AT2-24-01137

US-38Y-25-46738

G010005637769X

QZ-HN3-25-57300

US-AT2-25-04344

G010005708499Q

US-39N-25-28419

US-RC1-25-02326

US-RC1-25-02325

US-UG1-24-06536

US-UG1-24-08496

US-SM1-25-09421

QZ-ES6-25-49912

00602465779974

US-UM7-24-09025

G0100057009404

US-AT2-25-05814

US-QX9-25-03270

US-RC1-25-02322

US-RC1-25-02327

US-LD9-17-72032

US-RC1-25-02328

8818137

G010005644659Q

US-RC1-25-02329

7843349

US-SM1-25-09419

US-UG1-24-08493

QM-24S-24-02528

G010005523470B

US-RC1-25-02332

US-RC1-25-02335

US-RC1-25-02333

US-UG1-25-06621

G0100056849596

US-SM1-24-02041

US-LD9-17-72033

US-RC1-25-02330
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